
St Albans Catholic High School Caterlink Menu Dates


Week 1 Menu – Week Commencing
Monday 17th April 2023
Monday 8th May 2023
Monday 5th June 2023 
Monday 26th June 2023
Monday 17th July 2023

Week 2 Menu – Week Commencing
Monday 24th April 2023
Monday 15th May 2023
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 12th June 2023
Monday 3rd July 2023

Week 3 Menu – Week Commencing
Monday 1st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Monday 19th June 2023
Monday 10th July 2023

